
2023 Calendar 
Day Date Event 

Saturday 29-Apr-23 Round 1 

Saturday 06-May-23 Round 2 

Saturday 13-May-23 Round 3 

Saturday 20-May-23 Round 4 

Saturday 27-May-23 Round 5 

Monday 29-May-23 Reconciliation Day PH 

Saturday 03-Jun-23 Round 6 

Monday 12-Jun-23 Queen's Birthday PH 

Saturday 17-Jun-23 Round 7 

Saturday 08-Jul-23 School Holidays 

Saturday 15-Jul-23 School Holidays 

Saturday 22-Jul-23 Round 8 

Saturday 29-Jul-23 Round 9 

Saturday 05-Aug-23 Round 10 

Saturday 12-Aug-23 Round 11 

Saturday 19-Aug-23 Round 12 

Saturday 26-Aug-23 Round 13 

Saturday 02-Sep-23 Round 14 

Saturday 09-Sep-23 Semi Finals  

Saturday 16-Sep-23 Grand Finals  

Monday 16-Oct-23 Summer Comp Round 1 

Monday 23-Oct-23 Summer Comp Round 2 

Monday 30-Oct-23 Summer Comp Round 3 

Monday 06-Nov-23 Summer Comp Round 4 

Monday 13-Nov-23 Summer Comp Round 5 

Monday 20-Nov-23 Summer Comp Round 6 

Monday 27-Nov-23 Summer Comp Round 7 

Monday 04-Dec-23 Summer Comp Round 8 

 

 


